OFFSHORE &
MARINE TAPES
The right tape for every situation
BUYER’S GUIDE
SOLAS TAPE BUYER’S GUIDE
INTRODUCTION
Globally, there is a wide range of safety tapes available for many different offshore and onshore applications.
Deciding which tape is the best for your situation can be a challenging task, given the many different types of

• Heat Stop Biosoluble tape  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Anti-corrosion tapes
• Corrosion Stop Zinc tape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
• Rust Stop Petro tape  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Additional tapes and specials
• Security Seal tape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
• Hatch Cover tape  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
• Barrier tape  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27
• Foam Mounting tape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
• Emergency Leak and Seal Repair Kit (ELS Kit) . . . 29
About T-ISS Safety Suppliers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
CONTENTS
The right tape for every situation
3
Article number Description Dimensions Weight Packing Unit IMPA
SPST0035 Spray Stop Tape 35 mm x 10 m 0,13 kg 58 rolls 871801
SPST0050 Spray Stop Tape 50 mm x 10 m 0,19 kg 40 rolls 871802
SPST0075 Spray Stop Tape 75 mm x 10 m 0,28 kg  24 rolls 871808
SPST0100 Spray Stop Tape 100 mm x 10 m 0,38 kg 20 rolls 871804
SPST0140 Spray Stop Tape 140 mm x 10 m 0,53 kg 14 rolls 871803
SPST0250 Spray Stop Tape 250 mm x 10 m 0,94 kg 8 rolls 871807
SPST0500 Spray Stop Tape 500 mm x 10 m 1,88 kg 4 rolls 871805
SPST1000 Spray Stop Tape 1000 mm x 10 m 3,75 kg 2 rolls 871806
SPRAY STOP TAPE
Category: Anti-splash and anti-leak tapes
What is it?
T-ISS Spray Stop is one of our best known products, and for a reason; Spray Stop is the best, most certified
anti-splashing tape on the market. Spray Stop is a high-tech laminated multilayer aluminum tape that is designed
to prevent dangerous spray-outs in tubing systems. Like you can imagine, spray-outs in engine rooms for exam-
ple, can be highly dangerous. According to the SOLAS regulations, appropriate protection needs to be installed
on these tubing systems. Spray Stop meets these regulations which gives you a quick and safe solution that many
people and organizations around the globe use and appreciate.
When to use it?
Spray Stop is a simple choice when you want to meet the SOLAS regulations according to FO, LO, Hydraulics and
other tubing / piping systems that contain pressure up to 15 bar. Also, Spray Stop is an ideal product when you
want to protect tubing systems outside of engine rooms against spray-outs or leakages of hazardous liquids.
Certificates
T-ISS Spray Stop holds several highly appraised certificates; Bureau Veritas (BV), Lloyd’s Register, Det Norske
Veritas (DNV), Registro Italiano Navale (RINA), Nippon Kaiji Kyokai (CLassNK), American Bureau of Shipping (ABS),
Korean Register (KR) and China Classification Society (CCS). There certificates are also applicable for Spray Stop
50+.
Spray Stop Anti-Splash tape
4
Article number Description Dimensions Weight Packing Unit IMPA
SPST50035 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 35 mm x 10 m 0,19 kg 58 rolls 871801
SPST50050 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 50 mm x 10 m 0,27 kg 40 rolls 871802
SPST50075 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 75 mm x 10 m 0,40 kg  24 rolls 871808
SPST50100 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 100 mm x 10 m 0,54 kg 20 rolls 871804
SPST50140 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 140 mm x 10 m 0,76 kg 14 rolls 871803
SPST50250 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 250 mm x 10 m 1,35 kg 8 rolls 871807
SPST50500 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 500 mm x 10 m 2,70 kg 4 rolls 871805
SPST51000 Spray Stop Tape 50+ 1000 mm x 10 m 5,40 kg 2 rolls 871806
Category: Anti-splash and anti-leak tapes
What is it?
T-ISS Spray Stop has a slight difference compared to the regular version. Standard Spray Stop will hold pressure
up to 15 bar. Spray Stop 50+ extends this limit to 50 bar. This means Spray Stop 50+ will be particularly suitable
for tubing systems that transport liquids under high pressure. Of course Spray Stop 50+ can be used under the
same circumstances as our standard Spray Stop tape.
Spray Stop Anti-Splash tape 50+
SPRAY STOP TAPE 50+
When to use it?
Spray Stop 50+ is particularly suitable for tubing systems that transport liquids under high pressure. Spray Stop
50+ can be used in the same circumstances as standard Spray Stop, but will hold pressure up to 50 bar instead of
the standard 15 bar limit standard Spray Stop has.
5
Article number Description Dimensions Weight Thickness
SPCT0050 Spray Control Tape 50 mm x 10 m 0,3 kg 1 mm
SPCT0100 Spray Control Tape 100 mm x 10 m 0,5 kg 1 mm
SPCT0150 Spray Control Tape 150 mm x 10 m 0,8 kg 1 mm
SPCT0300 Spray Control Tape 300 mm x 10 m 1,5 kg 1 mm
Category: Anti-splash and anti-leak tapes
What is it?
Spray Control tape is very similar to Spray Stop tape but differs in several points. First of all, the product is mainly
used to protect chemical installations against spray-outs. Spray Control is a product that allows you to upgrade

delamination.
When to use it?
Retro Reflective tape is mainly used to reflectorize SOLAS life support equipment. Examples of these are life
vests, life boats and life rafts. By applying Retro Reflective tape the equipment will be highly visible when for
example helicopter lights are used to search for these objects. Also, Retro Reflective tape can be both pasted and
stitched to surfaces, which makes it a highly versatile product.
Certificates
T-ISS Retro Reflective tape holds several highly appraised certificates:
•  Det Norske Veritas (DNV))  •  US Coast Guard (USCG)
•  Wheelmark    •  Russian Register (RR)
•  Korean Register
SOLASFLEX RETRO REFLECTIVE TAPE
Solasflex Retro Reflective tape
9
Article number Description Color Dimensions Weight IMPA
SMTR050R-R Safety Marking Tape Reflective right Red/white 50 mm x 10 m 0,3 kg -
SMTR050R-L Safety Marking Tape Reflective left Red/white 50 mm x 10 m 0,3 kg -
SMTR100R-R Safety Marking Tape Reflective right Red/white 100 mm x 10 m 0,6 kg -
SMTR100R-L Safety Marking Tape Reflective left Red/white 100 mm x 10 m 0,6 kg -
SMTR050B-R Safety Marking Tape Reflective right Yellow/black 50 mm x 10 m 0,3 kg 331191
SMTR050B-L Safety Marking Tape Reflective left Yellow/black 50 mm x 10 m 0,3 kg -
SMTR100B-R Safety Marking Tape Reflective right Yellow/black 100 mm x 10 m 0,6 kg 331192
SMTR100B-L Safety Marking Tape Reflective left Yellow/black 100 mm x 10 m 0,6 kg -
Category: Reflective and marking tapes
What is it?
The most striking product in our range of marking tapes is Safety Marking tape Reflective. This product is highly
effective when it comes to providing safety and protection. When compared to a white wall, this product is
200 (!) times more reflective. Combined with a red and white or black and yellow pattern, it’s an outstanding and
notable product. Therefore, it is an ideal product to prevent hazardous situations and accidents. When you are
looking for a photoluminescent version of this tape, please look at our range of LightLine tapes.
When to use it?
Safety Marking tape Reflective is very effective when it comes to the marking of hazardous situations on ships,
buildings and situations where high reflectibility is needed. When you’re looking for a product that’s highly
reflective and has a striking Zebra pattern in White / Red or Black / Yellow.
SAFETY MARKING TAPE REFLECTIVE
Safety Marking tape Reflective
10
Article number Description Color Dimensions Weight
AST0025BK Anti-Slip Tape Black 25 mm x 18 m 0,3 kg
AST0050BK Anti-Slip Tape Black 50 mm x 18 m 0,6 kg
AST0100BK Anti-Slip Tape Black 100 mm x 18 m 1,2 kg
AST0150BK Anti-Slip Tape Black 150 mm x 18 m 1,8 kg
AST0050YB Anti-Slip Tape Yellow/black 50 mm x 10 m 0,6 kg
AST0100YB Anti-Slip Tape Yellow/black 100 mm x 10 m 1,2 kg
ANTI-SLIP TAPE
Category: Reflective and marking tapes
What is it?
Mainly used as a product to stand out and prevent slipping, Anti-Slip tape is an ideal product in environments like

Category: Reflective and marking tapes
What is it?
Ideal for warehouses and factory floors; T-ISS Floor Marking tape. This high-quality marking tape allows you to
mark certain areas on your floor. For example; when you would like to mark an area where goods need to be
unloaded, Floor Marking tape would be the ideal solution. The product has an extremely good durability which
means you can drive it over with forklifts,  pump trucks and hand trucks no problem. The tape will hold up and
areas will remain highlighted.
When to use it?
A simple product with an effective purpose; marking floor areas in warehouses, factory floors and other business
applications.
Floor Marking tape
12
T-ISS LightLine Tape PET
Other widths available on request
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
LLTP040CN LightLine Tape PET neutral 40 mm x 10 m XXL - -
LLTP050CN LightLine Tape PET neutral 50 mm x 10 m XXL - -
LLTP080CN LightLine Tape PET neutral 80 mm x 10 m XXL - -
Category: Reflective and marking tapes
What is it?
Our range of LightLine tape consists of various photoluminescent tapes that are a great, proven method to indi-
cate escape routes. All LightLine tapes comply with the IMO and SOLAS regulations, and have a Lloyd’s Register
approval. LightLine tape is offered in various reflecting qualities. Also, red, green and black striped versions are
available. At last, we offer stickers that can be fixed to the tape which allows you to indicate staircases, escape
routes, assembly stations and exits.
When to use it?
LightLine tape is great when you are looking for a flexible, multifunctional product instead of standard LLL prod-
ucts. Also, LightLine tape is a great option when you are looking for a photoluminescent version of our Reflective
Zebra tape.
Light Line Photoluminescent tape
LIGHTLINE TAPE 13
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
LLTV040CN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 40mm x 10mtr XXL 332014 4752014
LLTV050CN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 50mm x 10mtr XXL - -
LLTV080CN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 80mm x 10mtr XXL 332018 -
LLTV040BN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 40mm x 10mtr XL 332014 4752014
LLTV050BN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 50mm x 10mtr XL - -
LLTV080BN LightLine Tape PVC neutral 80mm x 10mtr XL 332018 -
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
LLTV040CA LightLine Tape PVC arrow 40mm x 10mtr XXL - -
LLTV080CA LightLine Tape PVC arrow 80mm x 10mtr XXL - -
LLTV040BA LightLine Tape PVC arrow 40mm x 10mtr XL - -
LLTV080BA LightLine Tape PVC arrow 80mm x 10mtr XL - -
According ISO 15370;
Only dead-end corridors
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
LLTV040CE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 40mm x 10mtr XXL 332024 4752024
LLTV050CE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 50mm x 10mtr XXL - -
LLTV080CE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 80mm x 10mtr XXL 332028 -
LLTV040BE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 40mm x 10mtr XL 332024 4752024
LLTV050BE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 50mm x 10mtr XL - -
LLTV080BE LightLine Tape PVC escape direction 80mm x 10mtr XL 332028 -
According ISO15370; Please note; this tape is delivered with 3x ES1032, 3x ES1033,
3x ES1004, 3x ES1005 stickers. Other symbols upon request.
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
SMTV040CG Safety Marking Tape PVC green 40 mm x 10 m XXL 332034 4752034
SMTV080CG Safety Marking Tape PVC green 80 mm x 10 m XXL 332038 -
SMTV040AG Safety Marking Tape PVC green 40 mm x 10 m L 332034 4752034
SMTV080AG Safety Marking Tape PVC green 80 mm x 10 m L 332038 -
Other widths available on request
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
SMTV040CR Safety Marking Tape PVC red 40 mm x 10 m XXL 332054 4752054
SMTV080CR Safety Marking Tape PVC red 80 mm x 10 m XXL 332058 -
SMTV040AR Safety Marking Tape PVC red 40 mm x 10 m L 332054 4752054
SMTV080AR Safety Marking Tape PVC red 80 mm x 10 m L 332058 -
Other widths available on request
Article number Description Dimensions Quality IMPA ISSA
SMTV040CB Safety Marking Tape PVC Black 40 mm x 10 m XXL 332044 4752044
SMTV080CB Safety Marking Tape PVC Black 80 mm x 10 m XXL 332048 -
SMTV040AB Safety Marking Tape PVC Black 40 mm x 10 m L 332044 4752044
SMTV080AB Safety Marking Tape PVC Black 80 mm x 10 m L 332048 -
Other widths available on request
LIGHTLINE TAPE
T-ISS LightLine tape PVC
14

26
Category: Additional tapes
What is it?
T-ISS Barrier Tape can be used for depositing, marking prohibited or dangerous places. The red/white or black/
yellow barrier tape is popular because of the striking hazard colors.
When to use it?
Barrier tape comes in a convenient dispenser box which allows you to obtain the tape length you need, rip off
that part, and store the dispenser box in a suitable place. Ideal for tying to fencing, cones & other fixed points.
Barrier tape
Article number Description Color Dimensions
BT080RW Barrier Tape Red/white 80 mm x 500 m
BT080YB Barrier Tape Yellow/black 80 mm x 500 m
BARRIER TAPE 27
Other widths available on request in 10 and 50 m length
Article number Description Dimensions Weight Thickness
FMT10-020 Foam Mounting Tape 20 mm x 10 m 0,07 kg 1 mm
FMT10-040 Foam Mounting Tape 40 mm x 10 m 0,10 kg 1 mm
FMT10-050 Foam Mounting Tape 50 mm x 10 m 0,12 kg 1 mm
FMT50-150 Foam Mounting Tape 150 mm x 50 m 1,80 kg 1 mm
FOAM MOUNTING TAPE
Category: Additional tapes
What is it?
Foam Mounting tape is a no-nonsense product; it’s an adhesive tape. But not just that; Foam Mounting tape is